
QUANTITY PRICE
EA
2 oz
5'
6'
36"
3lbs

PER 25 PER 100 PER 500 QUANTITY PRICE
$40.00 $140.00 $645.00
$35.00 $115.00 $525.00
$35.00 $115.00 $525.00
$35.00 $115.00 $525.00
$35.00 $115.00 $525.00

PER 25 PER 100 PER 500 QUANTITY PRICE
$30.00 $100.00 $450.00
$30.00 $100.00 $450.00
$30.00 $100.00 $450.00
$30.00 $100.00 $450.00
$30.00 $100.00 $450.00
$30.00 $100.00 $450.00
$30.00 $100.00 $450.00

PER 10 PER 25 PER 50 PER 100 QUANTITY PRICE
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$40.00 $80.00 $140.00 $250.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00

PER 10 PER 25 PER 50 PER 100 QUANTITY PRICE
American Hazelnut $30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
Common Witchhazel $25.00 $50.00 $80.00 $140.00
Gray Dogwood $25.00 $50.00 $80.00 $140.00
Beaked Hazelnut $40.00 $80.00 X X

$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
Black Elderberry $30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
Saskatoon Serviceberry $30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
Highbush Cranberry $30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00

$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
$30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00

Red Osier Dogwood $25.00 $50.00 $80.00 $140.00
Washington Hawthorn $30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
Winterberry Holly $30.00 $60.00 $100.00 $180.00
Prairie Crab Apple $30.00 $60.00 $100.00 X
Manchurian Crab Apple $25.00 $50.00 $80.00 X

Norway Spruce  (2-0)
Red Pine (2-0)
White Pine (2-0)
White Spruce (2-0)

Balsam Fir

LARGE TREES

Pin Cherry

Red Cedar
Ninebark

DICKINSON CD 2024 SPRING TREE SALE FUNDRAISER

American Larch/Tamarack (2-0)
CONIFER BAREROOT SEEDLINGS

Tree Wrap (Plastic Spiral) 5/pkg
Bamboo Stakes

Plantskyd

PLANTING SUPPLIES
$120.00

$3.00
$6.00

$12.00
$2.00

$30.00

Root Gel (2 oz per 1,000 seedlings)
Planting Bar

Tree Protectors (Corrugated Plastic)

Black Spruce
Fraser Fir
Red Pine
White Pine
White Spruce

Large tree seedlings are between 12-18" tall.

All plugs are size 4A. Plug seedlings are between 8-10" tall.

Protectors & tree wrap will only fit certain species - call (906) 774-1550 ext. 106 for more info!

Yellow Birch
Black Walnut
Bur Oak
Paper Birch
Quaking Aspen
Basswood
Red Oak
Sugar Maple
Swamp White Oak
White Oak

CONIFER PLUG SEEDLINGS
American Larch/Tamarack

Bareroot seedlings are between 7-18" tall.

Small tree and shrub seedlings are between 6-24" tall. Quantities marked "X" are unavailable.

Eastern Cottonwood

SMALL TREES & SHRUBS



QUANTITY PRICE

PRICE QUANTITY PRICE
$25.00
$20.00
$40.00
$15.00
$10.00

QUANTITY PRICE

Total-Pg 1
Total-Pg 2

Total Order
Donation
Process Fee $6.00
Total Due

Deadline: 4/5/2024

We accept Visa, Mastercard, and Discover:

Expiration date: ______________ Code/CVV #: _____________

** PICK UP INFO **

Send checks to: Dickinson CD, 420 N Hooper St, Kingsford, MI 49802

BUNDLE SIZE

10
25

5
Individual
Individual

Norway Fairgrounds, MI - April 26th & 27th
Coleman High School, WI (10am-12pm) - April 27th

$60.00
$60.00

You can get a first-year harvest with these fruits!

These are hefty, bare root trees. They are generally 5-7' tall with a stem diameter of greater than 1/2".
Most fruit trees require a pollinator species to make fruit. Call (906)774-1550 ext. 106 for more information.

Sweet Cherry Pie Cherry
Evans Bali Cherry

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Chestnut Crabapple
Early Golden Pear
Golden Spice Pear
Ure Pear

King of the North Grape
Patriot Bluberry

FRUIT TREES

Mary Washington Asparagus
Mammoth Red Raspberry

All Star Strawberry

Apple Seedlings for Wildlife
WILDLIFE APPLES

FRUITS
Wildlife apple seedlings are between 24-42" tall.

PLEASE CHECK preferred pick up location:

NOTE: Due to the nature of selling live 
plants, survival cannot be warranted 

and refunds/returns will not be 
available . All prices include sales tax.

Contact us if tax-exempt. 

Questions or special requests? Call: (906) 774-1550 ext. 106 or email: fundraiser@dickinsoncd.org
Supply is limited - to ensure availability, order online at www.dickinsoncd.org!

Name: _________________________________________________________

Address: _______________________________________________________

City: _______________________________ St: __________ Zip: __________

Phone: ____________________ Email: ______________________________

Card #: ______________________________________________

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

$80.00
BUNDLE OF 5

Prairie Magic Apple
Triumph Apple
Wolf River Apple
Yellow Transparent Apple
Centennial Crabapple

Connell Red Apple
Frostbite Apple
Honeycrisp Apple
Liberty Apple
McIntosh Apple

$60.00
$60.00


